
 
 
All times are AST 

 

 

8:00 8:25 STAR 7 Women F 4 25 MIN

8:25 8:35 STAR 9 Women F 1 10 MIN

8:35 8:45 Pre-Juvenile Women U13 F 1 10 MIN

8:45 9:00 FLOOD

9:00 9:40 STAR 5 Artistic F 7 40 MIN

9:40 10:35 STAR 7 Artistic F 9 55 MIN

10:35 10:50 STAR 9 Artistic F 2 15 MIN

10:50 11:05 GOLD Artistic F 3 15 MIN

11:05 11:20 FLOOD

11:20 11:40 STAR 1 (1) F 5 20 MIN

11:40 12:00 STAR 1 (2) F 5 20 MIN

12:00 12:20 STAR 1 (3) F 6 20 MIN

12:20 12:30 BREAK

12:30 1:00 STAR 2 (1) F 7 30 MIN

1:00 1:30 STAR 2 (2) F 7 30 MIN

1:30 2:00 STAR 2 (3) F 8 30 MIN

2:00 2:15 FLOOD

2:15 2:35 STAR 3 (1) 5 20 MIN

2:35 2:55 STAR 3 (2) F 5 20 MIN

2:55 3:40 STAR 4 13O 9 45 MIN

3:40 4:00 STAR 4 U13 4 20 MIN

4:00 4:10 BREAK

4:10 4:45 STAR 5 13&O F 6 35 MIN

4:45 5:30 STAR 6 Women F 4 45 MIN

STAR 8 Women F 1

GOLD Women F 2

Labrador Divisionals, Saturday, January 14th 


